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Log Time
00:00:01
00:03:34
00:09:23
00:13:24
00:17:41
00:21:03
00:22:37
00:30:00
00:34:15
00:39:23
00:43:31
00:47:14
00:52:32
01:25:04
01:27:00
01:28:30
01:57:00
01:58:07
02:27:00
02:30:00
02:34:39
02:38:34
02:45:13
02:49:10
02:53:04
02:57:00
02:58:15
03:00:01
03:03:35
03:08:08
03:12:10
03:18:06
03:23:31
03:27:00
03:30:00
03:35:35

CSN Daily Playlog
From: 08/04/2017 To: 08/04/2017
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Gareth Robinson
Hillsong United
Hillsong London
Jeremy Riddle

Metro Life Church
Lakeview Christian Center
John Andrew Schreiner
YFriday

Matt Redman

James & Rebekah Caggegi
Martyn Layzell

Dave Morrow Band
Louise Fellingham
Elevation Worship
Generation Unleashed
Citipointe Church

The Father's House
Travis Taylor

Tim Hughes

Trent Vineyard

Rita Springer

Chris Tomlin

Martyn Layzell

Bethany Dillon

Martin Reardon
Gateway Worship
Planetshakers

MTK

Jon Gibson

Sovereign Grace Music
Hillsong

Generation Unleashed
Eoghan Heaslip
Vineyard Worship
Paradise

Christian City Church Youth

Audio Title

03)You Pour Out Grace
Take Heart

2)You Are My Rock

2)To Be Like You

2)Christ The Mediator

3)Revelation

3)Creation

2)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3)Lord of Everything
3)Immortal Invisible
3)Be Lifted High
3)The Power of the Cross
3)Give My Life to You
4)Shine
3)I Love You | Need You
3)Shadow Of Your Wings
2)Some Will Rise
4)Take The World
3)Glorious Life
3)There Is A River
7)All To Us
1)Join The Song
2)Let Your Light Shine
3)All Of My Love
3)God Of My Days
3)Shout Your Name
3)How Great Is Your Love
2)Let It Be Done
3)Precious Children
3)You Are My World
3)Who Is Like You
2)Holy Is The Lord
)
)
)

3)Jesus Saviour
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(:02)Your Way
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0)Pathway Through The Wi

3)When My Heart Runs Dry

0)Your Blood Says Everythi

Play Length
03:33.581
05:48.747
04:01.308
04:05.506
03:22.509
01:33.547
04:23.328
04:15.236
05:07.612
04:04.648
03:43.069
05:17.938
04:28.542
01:56.014
01:29.944
01:28.936
01:06.532
01:22.829
02:59.576
04:38.918
03:55.236
06:00.689
03:56.711
03:53.691
03:56.427
01:14.633
01:14.546
03:34.495
04:32.540
03:51.798
05:55.270
05:25.268
03:29.248
02:26.975
05:35.424
03:21.107



08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017

03:38:56
03:42:22
03:44:02
03:47:23
03:52:44
03:57:00
03:58:16
04:25:27
04:55:38
05:25:03
19:25:07
19:27:00
19:28:29
20:25:03
20:55:48
21:55:01
23:01:11
23:05:06
23:09:43
23:14:17
23:22:09
23:55:24

David Lyon

Terri Collecutt
Eden's Bridge
Christian City Church Ryde
Larry & Kathy Stewart
Hillsong

Joe Henschel
Evan Wickham
New Wine

Taylor Carpenter
Hillsong United
Citipointe Church
Jesse Shuster
YFriday

Robert Critchley
Beth Croft

Paul Oakley
Whiteharvest
Neil Bennetts
VBF Worship
Josh Young
Planetshakers

1:

:03)We Fix Our Eyes on You
:03)You Are God
:04)For Thou O Lord (I Exalt”
:01)Almighty
:03)There Is Only One Way
:03)You'll Come
:02)Grace Falls
:03)House Of The Holy One
:03)Join The Song
:03)Give You Glory
:02)Take Heart
:03)I Love You | Need You
:02)Center Of Our Praise
:02)Saviour & Friend
:03)Oh How Sweet To Trust ¥
:03)I Love The King
:03)Beautiful
:03)Crucified
:03)Glory To God
03)You Won't Relent
4)Gloria
3)No One Else Like You

03:26.287
01:08.532
03:21.546
05:20.506
04:16.213
01:16.268
01:13.176
01:33.368
01:22.678
01:57.174
01:53.207
01:28.971
01:30.562
01:57.575
01:12.332
01:59.163
03:55.741
04:37.055
04:33.709
07:52.327
04:51.692
01:35.857



